
City of San José

Legislation Text

200 East Santa Clara Street
San José, CA 95113

Emerging Mobility Action Plan Agreement with Nelson\Nygaard Consulting Associates, Inc.
Adopt a resolution authorizing the City Manager to negotiate and execute an agreement with Nelson\Nygaard
Consulting Associates, Inc., for an amount not to exceed $586,994 to lead a community-based planning effort
to develop an Emerging Mobility Action Plan for the City.
CEQA:  Not a Project, File No. PP17-002, Consultant services for design, study, inspection, or other
professional services with no commitment to future action.  (Transportation)

File #: 20-1083, Version: 1

City of San José Printed on 4/8/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

